LEVEL 2 FIRST COMMUNION SCHEDULE

Date Time Class Session

Monday September 15, 2025 | 6:20pm | Parents Meeting

Monday September 29, 2025 | 6:20pm | Lesson

Monday October 6, 2025 6:20pm | Lesson

Monday October 27, 2025 6:20pm | Lesson

Monday November 10, 2025 | 6:20pm | Lesson

Monday December 15, 2025 | 6:20pm | Lesson

Monday January 5, 2026 6:20pm | Lesson

Monday January 26, 2026 6:20pm | Lesson

Monday February 9, 2026 6:20pm | Lesson

Monday March 9, 2026 6:20pm | Walk with Jesus — Students and Parents
Saturday March 21, 2026 10:00am | Comm. Retreat — Students & Parents
Monday March 30, 2026 6:20pm | Lesson

Thursday April 2, 2026 7:00pm | Holy Thursday

Friday April 3, 2026 3:00pm | Good Friday

Saturday April 4, 2026 8:00pm | Holy Saturday

Monday April 13, 2026 6:20pm | Lesson

Tuesday April 28, 2026 6:00pm | First Communion Rehearsal
Thursday April 30, 2026 6:00pm | First Communion Rehearsal
Sunday May 3, 2026 11:30am | First Holy Communion Mass
Monday May 11, 2026 6:20pm | Get-together (Journey Continues)
Sunday June 7, 2026 3:00pm | Corpus Christi

Regular participation at Mass is required

Absences from lesson must be made up

Three or more absences from lessons will require a meeting before continuing with the process.

It is the duty of the parent to notify the office in the case of a family emergency

The monthly Family Gift Sessions (In Church and At Home) on Wednesdays are required

Our First Gift Session is on Wednesday September 24 at 6pm. A detailed schedule will be given.




